
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Pastor Jon    pastor_jon@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Pastor David  pastor_david@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Vicar Chase Drake  chase@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Beth Milbrath  beth@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Thomas Milbrath  thomas@epiphanypearland.org 
 
Cindy Eppelheimer cindy@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Dorian Cornelius  dorian@epiphanypearland.org  
 
Brian Bennett  brian@epiphanypearland.org 
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